THE DATASHEET OF
CDH30D14H125NP-3R3MC
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
• Ferrite drum core construction
• Magnetically unshielded
• L×W×H: 3.2×3.2×1.5 mm Max.
• Product weight: 48mg(Ref.)
• Moisture Sensitivity Level: 1

D.C.R. at 20℃
Max.(Typ.) (mΩ)
(μH) ※1
Saturation Current (A)
Max.(Typ.) ※2
125℃20℃
Part Number [Within]
Inductance Temperature
Rise Current
(A) Max.(Typ.)
※3
2.20
(2.85)
2.70
(3.65)
1.97 (2.30)CDH30D14H125NP-1R0MC 1.00 ± 20% 55.00 ± 25%
1.50
(1.93)
1.90
(2.46)
1.40 (1.60)CDH30D14H125NP-2R2MC 2.20 ± 20% 105 ± 25%
1.30
(1.52)
1.50
(1.86)
1.12 (1.30)CDH30D14H125NP-3R3MC 3.30 ± 20% 155 ± 25%
1.10
(1.34)
1.30
(1.64)
1.05 (1.20)CDH30D14H125NP-4R7MC 4.70 ± 20% 200 ± 25%
0.95
(1.15)
1.10
(1.43)
0.77 (0.90)CDH30D14H125NP-5R6MC 5.60 ± 20% 250 ± 25%
0.80
(1.07)
1.00
(1.33)
0.68 (0.78)CDH30D14H125NP-6R8MC 6.80 ± 20% 350 ± 25%
0.70
(0.85)
0.95
(1.12)
0.57 (0.64)CDH30D14H125NP-100MC 10.00 ± 20% 520 ± 25%
※1 Measuring frequency inductance at 100kHz,1V.
※2 Allowable D.C. bias current: the value of D.C. current when inductance is above 70% of its initial value.
※3 Temperature rise current: the actual value of D.C. current when temperature of coil increased
△T=40℃(Ta=20℃).